Seamless and uniform light output, dot free, Bendable at
horizontal direction.
Built-in IC/SM18522PS, DMX512 signal protocol, single
color, gradient color change, chasing, anima on and
scene display.
01/5
Side Bending Series 1018 12W 24V DMX

5. Screw
4. Glue & Glue nozzle
Name Quantity Note
4pc
2pc
10pc
2pc
10pc
*Optional
Aluminum Profile List
Section diagram installSizeProduct NO.
12.2×16mm
12.2
16
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
03/5
1
2